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Week 1
     

Mon., Mar 1 2010  12:09 p 617- AssasinoZ Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Owner

Mon., Aug 2 2010  10:15 a HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Owner

Mon., Aug 2 2010  10:15 a HL-64 Ravenz Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Mon., Aug 2 2010  10:16 a HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Brad Childress --- Head CoachOwner

Mon., Aug 2 2010  10:16 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Mike Singletary SFO Head CoachOwner

Mon., Aug 2 2010  10:20 a HL-64 Ravenz Released LaRod Stephens-Howling ARI RB Owner

Mon., Aug 2 2010  10:20 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Patrick Turner NYJ WR Owner

Mon., Aug 2 2010  10:21 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Mike Singletary SFO Head CoachOwner

Wed., Aug 4 2010  1:46 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Devin Thomas NYG WR Owner

Mon., Aug 9 2010  12:26 p Marquis Patz Released Chris Henry CIN WR Owner

Mon., Aug 9 2010  12:27 p Marquis Patz Acquired Dez Bryant DAL WR Owner

Mon., Aug 9 2010  12:28 p Marquis Patz Released Dez Bryant DAL WR Owner

Mon., Aug 9 2010  1:18 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Owner

Mon., Aug 9 2010  1:18 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Owner

Fri., Aug 13 2010  5:58 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Nate Burleson DET WR Owner

Sat., Aug 14 2010  6:12 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Malcolm Kelly WAS WR Owner

Mon., Aug 16 2010  11:39 a Death Dealerz Released Rock Cartwright OAK RB Commissioner

Thu., Aug 19 2010  9:45 a NP Patriotz Released Daniel Graham DEN TE Owner

Thu., Aug 19 2010  9:45 a NP Patriotz Released Cedric Peerman CIN RB Owner

Thu., Aug 19 2010  3:26 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Jerome Harrison PHI RB Owner

Thu., Aug 19 2010  3:26 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Devin Thomas NYG WR Owner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:50 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Glen Coffee SFO RB Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:50 p Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR Ronnie Brown MIA RB Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:51 p 3xSBC Released Heath Evans NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:51 p 3xSBC Released Mike Goodson CAR RB Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:54 p 3xSBC Released Javarris Williams SEA RB Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:55 p 3xSBC Placed on IR Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:55 p 3xSBC Placed on IR Jerheme Urban KAN WR Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:57 p 3xSBC Placed on IR Mewelde Moore PIT RB Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  7:59 p 617- AssasinoZ Released Zach Miller JAC TE Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  8:00 p 617- AssasinoZ Placed on IR Fred Taylor NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  8:02 p 617- AssasinoZ Released Javon Walker MIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  8:02 p 617- AssasinoZ Placed on IR Laveranues Coles NYJ WR Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  8:18 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  8:18 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Nate Burleson DET WR Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  8:19 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Aug 21 2010  8:20 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Malcolm Kelly WAS WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  12:29 a Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Taken off IR Andre Caldwell CIN WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  12:29 a Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR Torry Holt NWE WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  1:14 p Marquis Patz Released Jason Snelling ATL RB Owner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  1:14 p Marquis Patz Released Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Owner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  1:14 p Marquis Patz Released Kelley Washington SDG WR Owner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  1:18 p Marquis Patz Released Chris Baker SEA TE Owner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  2:25 p 3xSBC Released Jerheme Urban KAN WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  2:25 p 3xSBC Placed on IR Justin Fargas DEN RB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 22 2010  10:55 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Malcolm Kelly WAS WR Owner

Wed., Aug 25 2010  6:09 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Thu., Sep 2 2010  4:56 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Marcus Easley BUF WR Owner

Thu., Sep 2 2010  4:58 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Javarris James IND RB Owner

Sun., Sep 5 2010  10:54 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Brandon Minor DEN RB Owner

Mon., Sep 6 2010  11:19 a Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR James Hardy BAL WR Owner

Mon., Sep 6 2010  2:38 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Chris Jennings NYJ RB Owner

Mon., Sep 6 2010  2:39 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Jim Sorgi NYG QB Owner

Mon., Sep 6 2010  2:39 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Jevan Snead TAM QB Owner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  10:34 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Malcolm Kelly WAS WR Owner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  10:34 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Brandon Minor DEN RB Owner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  11:12 a Death Dealerz Released Pat White MIA QB Owner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  11:13 a Death Dealerz Released Jonathan Crompton NWE QB Owner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  11:21 a Death Dealerz Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  11:35 a Death Dealerz Released Charlie Frye OAK QB Owner

Mon., Sep 13 2010  4:09 a Santa Barbara Coltz Released Tim Toone DET WR Owner
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Thu., Sep 9 2010  10:12 a Nista Z 23 Acquired HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Trade

David Garrard, QB Matt Leinart, QB

2011 Draft, Rnd 2

Mon., Sep 6 2010  2:09 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired V & V Cardialz Acquired Trade

David Gettis, WR Seyi Ajirotutu, WR

Fri., Aug 27 2010  10:35 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired 617- AssasinoZ Acquired Trade

2012 Draft, Rnd 3 Anthony Gonzalez, WR

Thu., Aug 26 2010  10:37 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Trade

Ted Ginn Jr., WR Anthony Gonzalez, WR

Sun., Aug 22 2010  3:55 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired 617- AssasinoZ Acquired Trade

Matt Schaub, QB Tom Brady, QB

Laurence Maroney, RB Larry Johnson, RB

2011 Draft, Rnd 1 2011 Draft, Rnd 1

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:47 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Donald Lee GNB TE Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  11:06 a Death Dealerz Taken off IR Chad Pennington MIA QB Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  11:18 a Death Dealerz Placed on IR Jacoby Ford OAK WR Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  11:18 a Death Dealerz Placed on IR Louis Murphy OAK WR Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  11:25 a Death Dealerz Released Dorin Dickerson HOU WR Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  11:25 a Death Dealerz Released Jacoby Ford OAK WR Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  11:28 a Death Dealerz Released Will Heller DET TE Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  11:41 a Death Dealerz Placed on IR Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  2:40 p NP Patriotz Placed on IR Ryan Grant GNB RB Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  5:35 p V & V Cardialz Placed on IR Seyi Ajirotutu SDG WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  7:38 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released James Hardy BAL WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  7:38 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Glen Coffee SFO RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  7:38 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Marcus Easley BUF WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:06 p Marquis Patz Released Levi Brown BUF QB Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:07 p Marquis Patz Released Chase Coffman CIN TE Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:08 p Marquis Patz Taken off IR Michael Vick PHI QB Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:25 p Marquis Patz Released Juaquin Iglesias MIN WR Owner

Tue., Sep 14 2010  8:25 p Marquis Patz Released Terrence Austin WAS WR Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  10:04 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Vincent Jackson SDG WR Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  10:08 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Trindon Holliday HOU WR Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  10:08 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  10:08 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Kenny McKinley DEN WR Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  11:05 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Andre Brown WAS RB Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  11:05 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR Donald Lee GNB TE Owner

Wed., Sep 15 2010  11:05 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Andre Anderson SEA RB Owner

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Decepticonz Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Decepticonz Acquired Dallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p 617- AssasinoZ Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Michael Spurlock TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Armanti Edwards CAR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p 617- AssasinoZ Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Death Dealerz Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Delanie Walker SFO TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Death Dealerz Acquired Nick Folk NYJ K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Acquired Evan Moore CLE TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Mike Nugent CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Death Dealerz Released Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Dennis Pitta BAL TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired John Kuhn GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 16 2010  3:42 p Marquis Patz Released Freddie Brown MIN WR Owner
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Fri., Sep 17 2010  8:24 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Owner

Fri., Sep 17 2010  7:12 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Stephen Williams ARI WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 17 2010  10:57 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Dwayne Jarrett CAR WR Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  7:26 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Jonathan Dwyer PIT RB Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  7:26 p Nista Z 23 Taken off IR Quinten Lawrence KAN WR Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  7:26 p Nista Z 23 Acquired Ahman Green GNB RB Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  7:42 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Ahman Green GNB RB Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  8:49 p Nista Z 23 Released Ahman Green GNB RB Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  8:56 p Nista Z 23 Released Jay Feely ARI K Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  8:56 p Nista Z 23 Acquired Matt Bryant ATL K Owner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  9:46 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Jonathan Dwyer PIT RB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 18 2010  9:46 p Nista Z 23 Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Commissioner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  11:00 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Kenneth Darby STL RB Owner

Sun., Sep 19 2010  11:02 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Kenneth Darby STL RB Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 21 2010  8:31 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  9:01 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Devin Thomas NYG WR Owner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  9:04 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Matt Leinart HOU QB Owner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  9:04 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Matt Moore CAR QB Owner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  4:35 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Tue., Sep 21 2010  4:35 p Nista Z 23 Released Kenny McKinley DEN WR Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  10:35 a 617- AssasinoZ Placed on IR Derrick Ward HOU RB Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  5:21 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Released Torry Holt NWE WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  5:25 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR Freddie Barnes CHI WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  6:15 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR John Kuhn GNB RB Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  6:15 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Laurence Maroney DEN RB Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  8:04 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR James Starks GNB RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  8:04 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Joe McKnight NYJ RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:32 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Matt Moore CAR QB Owner

Wed., Sep 22 2010  9:42 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Kenneth Darby STL RB Owner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p 3xSBC Released David Carr SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p Nista Z 23 Acquired Roscoe Parrish BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p 3xSBC Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Acquired Joey Galloway WAS WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Bruce Gradkowski OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Keiland Williams WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Dan Carpenter MIA K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Ladell Betts NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Acquired LaRod Stephens-Howling ARI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Mike Goodson CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 23 2010  4:22 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Released Shayne Graham NWE K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  4:22 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Adam Vinatieri IND K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 23 2010  11:36 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Ted Ginn Jr. SFO WR Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  11:17 a Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Stephen Williams ARI WR Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  11:17 a Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Michael Spurlock TAM WR Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  11:17 a Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Kassim Osgood JAC WR Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  11:17 a Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  11:18 a Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Kassim Osgood JAC WR Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  10:28 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Matt Leinart HOU QB Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  10:28 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Owner

Sat., Sep 25 2010  10:30 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Ben Obomanu SEA WR Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  12:12 a 3xSBC Released Spencer Havner GNB TE Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  12:12 a 3xSBC Acquired David Thomas NOR TE Owner

Sun., Sep 26 2010  3:48 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Jerome Harrison PHI RB Owner

Mon., Sep 27 2010  8:44 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Ben Obomanu SEA WR Owner

Mon., Sep 27 2010  11:58 a Marquis Patz Placed on IR LenDale White DEN RB Owner

Mon., Sep 27 2010  11:59 a Marquis Patz Released John Conner NYJ RB Owner

Mon., Sep 27 2010  11:59 a Marquis Patz Released Martell Mallett NYG RB Owner
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Wed., Sep 22 2010  5:48 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Trade

Donald Brown, RB Mike Thomas, WR

2011 Draft, Rnd 3

Wed., Sep 22 2010  12:37 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired 617- AssasinoZ Acquired Trade

Josh Freeman, QB Felix Jones, RB

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 28 2010  7:29 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Kassim Osgood JAC WR Owner

Tue., Sep 28 2010  7:29 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released John Kuhn GNB RB Owner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:01 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Mike Tolbert SDG RB Owner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  8:57 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Mike Williams SEA WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:03 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Released Mark Bradley NOR WR Owner

Wed., Sep 29 2010  9:13 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR John Beck WAS QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Buster Davis SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Acquired Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Blair White IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Brian Brohm BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Jordy Nelson GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  1:34 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Seneca Wallace CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 30 2010  6:22 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR Seneca Wallace CLE QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  6:22 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Charlie Batch PIT QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  7:50 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Delanie Walker SFO TE Commissioner

Thu., Sep 30 2010  7:50 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Daniel Fells STL TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  8:27 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  9:28 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Fri., Oct 1 2010  9:31 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Dwayne Jarrett CAR WR Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:38 a 3xSBC Released Alfonso Smith ARI RB Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:38 a 3xSBC Acquired John Kuhn GNB RB Owner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  8:40 a Nista Z 23 Released Josh McDaniels --- Head CoachOwner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  8:42 a Nista Z 23 Acquired Todd Haley KAN Head CoachOwner

Sat., Oct 2 2010  10:12 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Jerome Harrison PHI RB Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  12:00 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Ted Ginn Jr. SFO WR Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  12:00 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Jared Cook TEN TE Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Oct 5 2010  9:51 a Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Taken off IR Seneca Wallace CLE QB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  9:51 a Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR Charlie Batch PIT QB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  11:12 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Jared Cook TEN TE Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  7:38 p Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR Michael Spurlock TAM WR Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  7:38 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Tue., Oct 5 2010  7:38 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Keiland Williams WAS RB Owner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  3:58 p Marquis Patz Placed on IR Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  4:26 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Matt Leinart HOU QB Owner

Wed., Oct 6 2010  9:05 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR Jevan Snead TAM QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Released Jarrett Brown CLE QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired David Nelson BUF WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Max Hall ARI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Joel Dreessen HOU TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released David Akers PHI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Anthony Armstrong WAS WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Graham Gano WAS K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Acquired Mike Sellers WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Michael Spurlock TAM WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 7 2010  6:04 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  8:31 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Jevan Snead TAM QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 7 2010  8:31 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Todd Collins CHI QB Commissioner
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Thu., Oct 7 2010  11:24 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  3:54 a Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired David Clowney CAR WR Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  3:58 a Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Jacob Hester SDG RB Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  8:13 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Brian Westbrook SFO RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  8:30 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired James Hardy BAL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  8:32 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR James Hardy BAL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  8:32 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Ted Ginn Jr. SFO WR Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  2:27 p 3xSBC Released Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  2:27 p 3xSBC Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  2:33 p 3xSBC Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  2:33 p 3xSBC Acquired Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 8 2010  5:02 p Nista Z 23 Acquired Matt Leinart HOU QB Owner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  12:59 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Jordy Nelson GNB WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 10 2010  12:59 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Armanti Edwards CAR WR Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 12 2010  8:14 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Buster Davis SDG WR Owner

Tue., Oct 12 2010  8:20 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Maurice Morris DET RB Owner

Wed., Oct 13 2010  2:26 p 3xSBC Released Dezmon Briscoe TAM WR Owner

Thu., Oct 14 2010  1:34 p 3xSBC Acquired Stefan Logan DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Mike Hart IND RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Matt Flynn GNB QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Acquired Buster Davis SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Danario Alexander STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Devin Thomas NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 14 2010  9:43 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Joel Dreessen HOU TE Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  8:52 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Jared Cook TEN TE Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:17 a 617- AssasinoZ Acquired David Akers PHI K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:17 a 617- AssasinoZ Released Jason Elam ATL K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:20 a V & V Cardialz Acquired Dominique Zeigler SFO WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:20 a V & V Cardialz Placed on IR Victor Cruz NYG WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:30 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Armanti Edwards CAR WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:30 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR Mike Williams SEA WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:30 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR David Gettis CAR WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:35 a Decepticonz Acquired Raheem Morris TAM Head CoachCommissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:35 a Decepticonz Released John Fox CAR Head CoachCommissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:36 a Decepticonz Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:36 a Decepticonz Released Garrett Hartley NOR K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:38 a Decepticonz Acquired David Buehler DAL K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:38 a Decepticonz Released Rian Lindell BUF K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:39 a Death Dealerz Taken off IR Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  11:39 a Death Dealerz Taken off IR Louis Murphy OAK WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  12:17 p Marquis Patz Placed on IR Mark Clayton STL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  3:39 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  3:39 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  9:43 p 3xSBC Acquired Jay Feely ARI K Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  9:43 p 3xSBC Placed on IR Mason Crosby GNB K Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  9:43 p 3xSBC Released Laurent Robinson STL WR Owner

Fri., Oct 15 2010  9:43 p 3xSBC Placed on IR Joique Bell NOR RB Owner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  3:23 p 3xSBC Released Jay Feely ARI K Owner

Sun., Oct 17 2010  3:23 p 3xSBC Taken off IR Mason Crosby GNB K Owner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 19 2010  8:54 a HL-64 Ravenz Released James Hardy BAL WR Owner

Tue., Oct 19 2010  12:02 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Legedu Naanee SDG WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 19 2010  12:02 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR Jordy Nelson GNB WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Damian Williams TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Todd Collins CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  1:34 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Dan Carpenter MIA K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Andre Brown WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released David Clowney CAR WR Waiver Wire
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Thu., Oct 21 2010  1:34 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired James Hardy BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired David Carr SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 21 2010  4:43 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Billy Cundiff BAL K Commissioner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  5:47 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Mike Hart IND RB Owner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  7:46 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Brody Eldridge IND TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  7:46 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Dennis Pitta BAL TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:20 p V & V Cardialz Released Toney Baker DEN RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:20 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Mike Hart IND RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 21 2010  8:22 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Released Ryan Succop KAN K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  10:15 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  10:15 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Matt Moore CAR QB Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  10:16 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Brian Brohm BUF QB Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  10:26 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Eron Riley DEN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 22 2010  10:27 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Eron Riley DEN WR Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  7:12 p Nista Z 23 Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 23 2010  7:12 p Nista Z 23 Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  12:44 p Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR Steve Smith CAR WR Owner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  12:44 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR James Hardy BAL WR Owner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  12:44 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR David Nelson BUF WR Owner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  12:44 p Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR Danny Amendola STL WR Owner

Mon., Oct 25 2010  10:50 p NP Patriotz Placed on IR Tony Romo DAL QB Owner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  12:19 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Eron Riley DEN WR Owner

     
Tue., Oct 19 2010  12:03 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired NP Patriotz Acquired Trade

Deji Karim, RB Jerome Harrison, RB

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:15 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Trent Edwards JAC QB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:15 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:27 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Billy Cundiff BAL K Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:27 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR Nate Kaeding SDG K Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  12:29 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR David Gettis CAR WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  12:29 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:05 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Owner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:05 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Devin Thomas NYG WR Owner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:06 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Brian Brohm BUF QB Owner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  10:07 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Ted Ginn Jr. SFO WR Owner

Tue., Oct 26 2010  11:02 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR Jermichael Finley GNB TE Commissioner

Thu., Oct 28 2010  1:34 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Joel Dreessen HOU TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Billy Cundiff BAL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Released Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  1:34 p NP Patriotz Acquired Jon Kitna DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 28 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 30 2010  10:45 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Troy Smith SFO QB Owner

Mon., Nov 1 2010  9:48 p 617- AssasinoZ Released Alge Crumpler NWE TE Owner

     
Wed., Oct 27 2010  11:47 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired NP Patriotz Acquired Trade

Golden Tate, WR Josh Freeman, QB

2011 Draft, Rnd 3

     
Week 9
     

Tue., Nov 2 2010  9:35 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 2 2010  9:58 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Andre Brown WAS RB Owner

Tue., Nov 2 2010  9:59 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Ted Ginn Jr. SFO WR Owner

Wed., Nov 3 2010  12:00 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Danario Alexander STL WR Owner

Thu., Nov 4 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Jared Cook TEN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Marcel Reece OAK RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Rex Grossman WAS QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 4 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released David Carr SFO QB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Nov 4 2010  9:00 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  8:17 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Graham Gano WAS K Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  8:18 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Connor Barth TAM K Owner

Fri., Nov 5 2010  10:25 a 617- AssasinoZ Acquired Andrew Quarless GNB TE Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:04 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Michael Spurlock TAM WR Owner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  8:19 p Death Dealerz Released Wade Phillips --- Head CoachCommissioner

Sat., Nov 6 2010  8:19 p Death Dealerz Acquired Steve Spagnuolo STL Head CoachCommissioner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  9:59 a Nista Z 23 Taken off IR Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  9:59 a Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Sun., Nov 7 2010  10:46 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Andre Brown WAS RB Owner

Mon., Nov 8 2010  11:51 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Golden Tate SEA WR Owner

Tue., Nov 9 2010  12:03 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Andre Brown WAS RB Owner

Tue., Nov 9 2010  12:04 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Marcel Reece OAK RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Tue., Nov 9 2010  8:20 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Connor Barth TAM K Owner

Tue., Nov 9 2010  8:20 a HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Graham Gano WAS K Owner

Wed., Nov 10 2010  11:51 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Matt Moore CAR QB Owner

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:34 p 3xSBC Acquired Jacoby Ford OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:34 p 3xSBC Placed on IR Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Connor Barth TAM K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Rex Grossman WAS QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Nate Kaeding SDG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Drew Stanton DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Danny Ware NYG RB Waiver Wire

Sun., Nov 14 2010  6:48 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Rex Grossman WAS QB Commissioner

     
Thu., Nov 11 2010  8:55 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Death Dealerz Acquired Trade

Ryan Fitzpatrick, QB Kevin Kolb, QB

2011 Draft, Rnd 5

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:29 a V & V Cardialz Taken off IR Seyi Ajirotutu SDG WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:29 a V & V Cardialz Taken off IR Brandon LaFell CAR WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:29 a V & V Cardialz Placed on IR Julian Edelman NWE WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:32 a V & V Cardialz Released Colt Brennan OAK QB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  11:32 a V & V Cardialz Released Dominique Zeigler SFO WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  12:25 p 3xSBC Released Jerheme Urban KAN WR Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  12:25 p 3xSBC Placed on IR Earnest Graham TAM RB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  12:25 p 3xSBC Released Justin Fargas DEN RB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  12:25 p 3xSBC Taken off IR Joique Bell NOR RB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  12:25 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Taken off IR John Beck WAS QB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  12:25 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Released Charlie Batch PIT QB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  12:25 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Released Sage Rosenfels NYG QB Commissioner

Tue., Nov 16 2010  12:26 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR Austin Collie IND WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 17 2010  12:45 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Wed., Nov 17 2010  12:45 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Wed., Nov 17 2010  6:53 p Nista Z 23 Taken off IR Zach Miller OAK TE Owner

Wed., Nov 17 2010  6:53 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Nate Byham SFO TE Owner

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p Death Dealerz Acquired Zach Miller JAC TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Jason Garrett DAL Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Mike Nugent CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Emmanuel Sanders PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Brad Childress --- Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Brandon James IND WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 19 2010  7:49 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Brian Leonard CIN RB Owner

Fri., Nov 19 2010  9:57 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Ladell Betts NOR RB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 19 2010  9:58 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Ladell Betts NOR RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  12:57 p Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR Javarris James IND RB Owner
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Sun., Nov 21 2010  12:57 p Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR Keiland Williams WAS RB Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  12:57 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Brian Leonard CIN RB Owner

Sun., Nov 21 2010  12:57 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Jacob Hester SDG RB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 23 2010  8:24 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Brandon James IND WR Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  8:24 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  8:24 a HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Sidney Rice MIN WR Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  6:57 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Brian Leonard CIN RB Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  6:57 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released James Hardy BAL WR Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  7:30 p Nista Z 23 Placed on IR Quinten Lawrence KAN WR Owner

Tue., Nov 23 2010  7:30 p Nista Z 23 Taken off IR Vincent Jackson SDG WR Owner

Wed., Nov 24 2010  1:43 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Brandon James IND WR Owner

Wed., Nov 24 2010  1:43 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Vince Young TEN QB Owner

Wed., Nov 24 2010  2:13 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Michael Spurlock TAM WR Owner

Wed., Nov 24 2010  9:00 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Placed on IR Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Commissioner

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Drew Stanton DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Marquis Patz Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Death Dealerz Acquired Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Acquired Rusty Smith TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Marques Hagans WAS WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Death Dealerz Released Jeff Reed SFO K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Chris Chambers KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Dimitri Nance GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Nista Z 23 Acquired Jimmy Graham NOR TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Derek Hagan NYG WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 26 2010  10:19 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 26 2010  10:19 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 27 2010  2:59 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Acquired Ben Obomanu SEA WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 27 2010  2:59 p Team Pac-Man'z Fighterz Released Marques Hagans WAS WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 27 2010  3:02 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Placed on IR Jason Hanson DET K Commissioner

Sat., Nov 27 2010  3:02 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR Nate Kaeding SDG K Commissioner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  5:20 p Marquis Patz Placed on IR Kevin Smith DET RB Owner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  5:20 p Marquis Patz Taken off IR Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  5:20 p Marquis Patz Placed on IR Buster Davis SDG WR Owner

Sun., Nov 28 2010  5:20 p Marquis Patz Placed on IR Clinton Portis WAS RB Owner

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 30 2010  7:13 p Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Ryan Torain WAS RB Owner

Tue., Nov 30 2010  7:13 p Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR Jacob Hester SDG RB Owner

Thu., Dec 2 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Leslie Frazier MIN Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Isaac Redman PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Mike Shanahan WAS Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  1:34 p Decepticonz Acquired Brian Westbrook SFO RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Shaun Suisham PIT K Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  1:49 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Danario Alexander STL WR Owner

Thu., Dec 2 2010  1:49 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Golden Tate SEA WR Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  8:21 a HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  10:16 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Martellus Bennett DAL TE Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  10:16 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Michael Hoomanawanui STL TE Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  10:17 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Michael Hoomanawanui STL TE Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  10:17 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Martellus Bennett DAL TE Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  10:18 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Owner

Fri., Dec 3 2010  10:18 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Owner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  1:25 p V & V Cardialz Placed on IR Max Hall ARI QB Commissioner

Sun., Dec 5 2010  1:25 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Drew Stanton DET QB Commissioner

     
Week 14
     

Thu., Dec 9 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Graham Gano WAS K Waiver Wire
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Thu., Dec 9 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Mike Shanahan WAS Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Released Ken Whisenhunt ARI Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Keith Toston STL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  3:09 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Kerry Collins TEN QB Owner

Thu., Dec 9 2010  3:22 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Owner

Thu., Dec 9 2010  3:22 p HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Owner

Fri., Dec 10 2010  11:37 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Charlie Whitehurst SEA QB Owner

Mon., Dec 13 2010  8:27 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Troy Smith SFO QB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Tue., Dec 14 2010  8:48 a HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Dimitri Nance GNB RB Owner

Tue., Dec 14 2010  8:49 a HL-64 Ravenz Released Danny Ware NYG RB Owner

Tue., Dec 14 2010  8:50 a HL-64 Ravenz Taken off IR Dimitri Nance GNB RB Owner

Tue., Dec 14 2010  12:00 p V & V Cardialz Placed on IR Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Commissioner

Tue., Dec 14 2010  4:27 p 3xSBC Taken off IR Kenny Britt TEN WR Owner

Thu., Dec 16 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Laurent Robinson STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 16 2010  1:34 p V & V Cardialz Acquired Jay Feely ARI K Waiver Wire

Fri., Dec 17 2010  10:18 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Owner

Fri., Dec 17 2010  10:20 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Damian Williams TEN WR Owner

Fri., Dec 17 2010  10:20 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Martellus Bennett DAL TE Owner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  10:38 a Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR David Nelson BUF WR Owner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  10:38 a Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Dez Bryant DAL WR Owner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  10:38 a Santa Barbara Coltz Placed on IR Jacob Hester SDG RB Owner

Sun., Dec 19 2010  10:38 a Santa Barbara Coltz Taken off IR Ryan Torain WAS RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Tue., Dec 28 2010  2:16 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Damian Williams TEN WR Owner

Tue., Dec 28 2010  2:16 p HL-64 Ravenz Placed on IR Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Owner

Tue., Dec 28 2010  2:19 p HL-64 Ravenz Released Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Owner

Tue., Dec 28 2010  10:51 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Rusty Smith TEN QB Commissioner

Tue., Dec 28 2010  10:51 p Oakland M-203 Killaz Released Jason Hanson DET K Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Thu., Dec 30 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Trent Edwards JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Acquired Andre Roberts ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  1:34 p Santa Barbara Coltz Released Derek Hagan NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  1:34 p HL-64 Ravenz Acquired Jerome Simpson CIN WR Waiver Wire

Sun., Jan 2 2011  11:46 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR James Starks GNB RB Commissioner

Sun., Jan 2 2011  11:46 a Oakland M-203 Killaz Taken off IR Joe McKnight NYJ RB Commissioner

     
Offseason
     
     


